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
sided home with 3 beds, 4 baths near downtown. Lewisburg with 3 beds, 2 baths, and a modern
Featuring a spacious screened porch, deck, and kitchen. Features include living rooms, screened
large landscaped yard on nearly 2+ private acres. porch, nestled privately off the historic main street.
MLS #24-1192 / $484,400 MLS #24-975/ $549,000

RECOGNIZING OUR PARTNER We proudly acknowledge Foxfire Realty as a valued strategic partner.

FOXFIRE

Together, we deliver exceptional real estate experiences for buyers and
sellers alike. With Foxfire Realty's expertise and our dedicated team of
agents, trust that your goals are in capable hands. Contact us today and

REALTY experience the difference of our collaborative approach.

W. Paul Grist, Broker | 695 Jefferson St. S. | Lewisburg, WV 24901

304-645-5000 | gristrealestate.com | Q) €) © @GristRealEstate
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s UNMATCHED EXPERIENCE,

5 W

$349,000 MLS# 2 655 s

Ronceverte
$249,000 MLS# 2M33 \ln

| o o ], -

Alinda Perrine —— Alinda Perrine Alinda Perrine

304-667-3334 - " : 304-667-3334 304-667-3334
3 BR 1 BA, 1,056 sq ft, ~1.9 3 BR, 2 Bath, Spacious Ranch, 4 BR, 2 Bath on ~0.4 acres,
acres, fireplaces, basement Beautiful farm views Brick fireplaces, custom trim

- : A

linda Perrine
304-667-3334 i " o
114+ acres Beautiful views on Irish Mountain, hunting and recreation, creek, close to
Dawson/I-64, multiple build sites, well maintained county gravel road, road frontage/privacy

Alderson
$174 900 MLS -
Alinda Perrine Robin Perrine Cheryl Dean
304-667-3334 N 304-661-3333 " el 304-940-0607 oi=—t] L
bunk house cabin, luxury RV, 3 BR 1 BA, Newly remodeled, 143 acres, 2 BR 1 BA, live
2.5 acre, on Gbr River Trail front porch and back deck off-grid, workshop, barn

Allnda Perrine

304-667-3334

Downtown, Commercial,
Income-producing, ~7200 sq ft

g A "
Alinda Perrine ¥

304-667-3334

2 BR, 2 Bath, 6.2 acres,
Creekside, Enjoy Moncove Lake

v fAlderson

304-667-3334

4.83 acre island in Greenbrier
River, play, camp, fish, swim

Alinda Perrine Cheryl Dean  Bobbie Jackson-Oliver = Robin Perrine Landon Chaja Rhonda Looney
Broker Associate Broker Associate Broker Salesperson/Realtor ~ Salesperson/Realtor  Salesperson/Realtor
304-667-3334 304-940-0607 304-667-6693 304-661-3333 805-245-2571 304-667-7886
RE/MAX #1 Miracle Agent, WV RE/MAX Platinum Agent 30+ Year RE/MAX Realtor RE/MAX 100% Club Remote Agent Office Manager
RE/MAX Platinum Agent Elite Pocahontas Co. Agent ~ GBVOR Lifetime Achievement Award Miracle Agent, CMN Referral Specialist Lifetime Monroe Co. Resident
Transcontinental Bicyclist Lifetime Pocahontas Co. Resident Community Service 30+ Year Real Estate Paralegal Family Oriented Equine Enthusiast

RE/MAX

LIFESTYLE REALTY

P&L October 2024.indd 8 @

135 Bicycle Lane, Caldwell WV 24925

Scan the QR or visit our website for more listings
Lifestyle-Realty-Caldwell-WV.Remax.com
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1festyles

MAGAZINE

SELL Your Home or Land in The Mountain
Messenger’s Elegant & Integral Real Estate Resource

Call Debra Smith 304-647-5724 Today, To Get Your Property Listed!
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COUNTRY ROAD REALTY, LLC WWWwWVCOUNTRYROAD.COM

WVCOUNTRYROAD @GMAIL.COM

204 RANDOLPH STREET WEST LIZ WICKLINE—BROKER/OWNER o
LEWISBURG WV 24901 (304) 647-2000 m|MLS @ |

Chris Baker
Salesperson
(304) 667-9612

Greenville Gap Mills Hillsboro o
$59,500 MLS #24-248 $220,000 MLS #24-1123 $189,000 MLS #24-732 (304 667:2500
34.33 acres on Hans Creek. Beautiful 34.22 acres with well and septic Unique solar powered 2 bedroom/1

building site! Partially fenced. Lovely building sites! bath home on 17.61 acres!

Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 Renee Harvey (304) 661-2748 Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287

Jeff Gee

Salesperson
(304) 646-1279

Kay Gumm
Associate Broker
(304) 661-3360

Frankford Frankford Lewisburg

$180,000 MLS #24-1149 $44,000 MLS #24-982 $795,000 MLS #24-1099 Rence Horver
35.77 acres with long-valley and 2.13 acre lot in Red Bank Hills 364.5 acres with nice mix of fields and (5;';5]9:5‘_’2"748
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